1-888-798-2653www.WaylandIndustries.com
WAYLAND CROSS REFERENCE CHART
TRI-CLAMP FITTINGS
Product Description Wayland Alfa Laval Dixon VNE Topline Sanitary
Solutions
Sanitube
Single Pin Heavy Duty Clamp W13MHM 13MHHM 13MHHM 13MHHM 13MHHM SS13MHM 13MHHM
High Pressure Bolted Clamp W13MHP 13MHP 13MHP 13MHP 13MHP SS13MHP 13MHP
Short Weld Ferrule W14WMP 14WMPS 14WMP EG2CS 14WMP SS14WMP 14WMP
Long Weld Ferrule W14AM7 L14AM7 L14AM7 EG14AM7 L14AM7 SSL14AM7 14AM7
Roll-On Ferrule W14RMP 14RMP 14RMP EG14R 14RMP SS14RMP 14RMP
Tank Ferrule (Light Duty) W14WLMP 14WLMP 14WLMP EG14WL 14WLMP SS14WLMP 14WLMP
Tank Ferrule (Heavy Duty) W14MPW 14MPW 14MPW EG14W 14MPW SS14MPW 14MPW
Solid End Cap W16AMP 16AMP 16AMP EG16A 16AMP SS16AMP 16AMP
Thermometer Cap W23BMP 23BMP B23BMP EG23B 23BMP SS23BMP 23BMP
Clamp x Plain Bevel Adapter w/ Hex Nut W17MP-14 17MP-14 17MP-14 EG17PR 17MP-14 SS17MP-14 17MP-14
Clamp x Thread Bevel Seat Adapter W17MP-15 17MP-15 17MP-15 EG17TR 17MP-15 SS17MP-15 17MP-15
Tygon™ Hose Adapter W14MPHT 14MPHT 14MPHT EG14HT 14MPHT SS14MPHT 14MPHT
Rubber Hose Adapter W14MPHR 14MPHR 14MPHR EG14RT 14MPHR SS14MPHR 14MPHR
Brewery Hose Barb Adapter W14MPHRL 14MPHRL 14MPHRL EG14MPHRL 14MPHRL SS14MPHRL 14MPHRL
Male NPT x Tri-Clamp Adapter W21MP 21MP 21MP EG21 21MP SS21MP 21MP
Female NPT x Tri Clamp Adapter W22MP 22MP 22MP EG22 22MP SS22MP 22MP
90° Clamp Elbow W2CMP 2CMP B2CMP EG2C 2CMP SS2CMP 2CMP
90° Reducing Clamp Elbow W2CMP-31MP 2CMP-31MP B2CM31MP EG2C-31 2CMP-31MP SS2CMP-31MP 2CMP-31MP
45° Clamp Elbow W2KMP 2KMP B2KMP EG2K 2KMP SS2KMP 2KMP
90° Clamp x Plain Bevel w/ Hex Nut W2FMP-14 2FMP-14 B2FMP-14 EG2FPR 2FMP-14 SS2FMP-14 2FMP-14
90° Clamp x Thread Bevel Seat W2FMP-15 2FMP-15 B2FMP-15 EG2FTR 2FMP-15 SS2FMP-15 2FMP-15
Clamp Tee W7MP 7MP B7MP EG7 7MP SS7MP 7MP
Clamp Reducing Tee W7RMP 7RMP B7RMP EG7R 7RMP SS7RMP 7RMP
Clamp Conc Reducer W31-14MP 31-14MP B3114MP EG31CC 31-14MP SS31-14MP 3114MP
Clamp Ecc Reducer W32-14MP 32-14MP B3214MP EG32CC 32-14MP SS32-14MP 3214MP
45° Clamp Lateral W28AMP 28AMP B28AMP EG28A 28AMP SS28AMP 28AMP
Clamp True Wye W28BMP 28BMP B28BMP EG28B 28BMP SS28BMP 28BMP
Clamp Cross W9MP 9MP B9MP EG9 9MP SS9MP 9MP
Clamp 180° Return Bend W2UMP B2WUMP EG2WU 2WUMP SS2WUMP 2WUMP
Clamp Gasket EPDM 40MPE 40MP-E 40MP-E EG40E 40MP-E 40MPE 40MP-E
Clamp Gasket PTFE 40MPG 40MP-G 40MP-G EG40T 40MP-G 40MPG 40MP-G
Clamp Gasket FKM (Viton) 40MPSFY 40MP-SFY 40MP-SFY EG40V 40MP-SFY 40MPSFY 40MP-SFY
Clamp Gasket Black Buna 40MPU 40MP-U 40MP-U EG40 40MP-U 40MPU 40MP-U
Clamp Gasket White Silicone 40MPX 40MP-X 40MP-X EG40S 40MP-X 40MPX 40MP-X
BEVEL SEAT FITTINGS
Product Description Wayland Alfa Laval Dixon VNE Topline Sanitary
Solutions
Sanitube
Union Hex Nut W13H 13H 13H 13H 13H SS13H 13H
Short Plain Bevel Seat Weld Ferrule W14PRF 14PRF 14PRF 14PR 14PRF SS14PRF 14PRF
Long Plain Bevel Seat Ferrule W14A L14A7 14A 14A L14A7 SS14A 14A
Short Thread Bevel Seat Ferrule W15TRF 15TRF 15TRF 15TR 15TRF SS15TRF 15TRF
Long Thread Bevel Seat Ferrule W15A L15A7 15A 15A L15A7 SS15A 15A
Plain Bevel Seat Solid End Cap W16A 16A 16A 16A 16A SS16A 16A
Thread x Thread Bevel 90° W2C 2C B2C 2C 2C SS2C 2C
Thread x Thread Bevel 45° W2K 2K B2K 2K 2K SS2K 2K
1-888-798-2653www.WaylandIndustries.com
WAYLAND CROSS REFERENCE CHART
BUTT WELD FITTINGS
Product Description Wayland Alfa Laval Dixon VNE Topline Sanitary
Solutions
Sanitube
Polished 90° Weld Elbow w/ Tangents WL2S L2S B2S E2S L2S SS2S L2S
Polished 90° Weld Elbow W2WCL 2WCL-7 B2WCL 2WCL 2WCL SS2WCL 2WC
Polished 45° Weld Elbow w/ Tangents WL2KS L2KS B2KS E2KS L2KS SS2KS L2KS
Polished 45° Weld Elbow W2WK 2WK-7 B2WK E2WK 2WK SS2WK 2WK
Polished 90° Clamp x Weld Elbow WL2CM L2CM B2CM E2C L2CM SS2CM L2CM
Polished 45°Clamp x Weld Elbow WL2KM L2KMW B2KM E2KC L2KM SS2KM L2KM
Polished 90° Weld Sweep Elbow W2SXL B2SXL SS2SXL 2SXL
Polished Short Weld Tee W7WWW L7WWW B7WWW E7WWW L7WWW SS7WWW 7WS
Polished Long Weld Tee W7W L7W B7W E7W 7W SS7W 7WL
Polished Reducing Short Weld Tee W7RWWW L7RWWW B7RWWW E7RWWW L7RWWW SS7RWWW 7WRT
Thread Run x Weld Branch W7TTW L7TTW B7TTW E7TTW 7TTW SS7TTW 7TTW
Weld x Thread Run x Thread Branch W7WTT L7WTT B7WTT E7WTT 7WTT SS7WTT 7WTT
Weld x Thread Run x Weld Branch W7WTW L7WTW B7WTW E7WTW 7WTW SS7WTW 7WTW
Weld Run x Thread Branch W7WWT L7WWT B7WWT E7WWT 7WWT SS7WWT 7WWT
Polished Conc Weld Reducer W31W L31 B31W E31WW L31 SS31W 31W
Polished Ecc Weld Reducer W32W L32 B32W E32WW L32 SS32W 32W
Polished Weld Lateral W28WA L28WA B28WA E28WA L28WA SS28WA 28WA
Polished Weld True Wye W28WB L28WB B28WB E28WB L28WB SS28WB 28WB
Polished Weld Cross W9WWWW B9WWWW B9WWWW E9WWWW L9WWWW SS9WWWW 9WWWW
Polished Weld 180° Return Bend W2WU L2WU B2WUL E2WU 2WUL SS2WUL 2WU
BEVEL SEAT FITTINGS  (CON'T.)
Product Description Wayland Alfa Laval Dixon VNE Topline Sanitary
Solutions
Sanitube
Thread x Plain Bevel w/ Hex Nut 90° W2F 2F B2F 2F 2F SS2F 2F
Plain w/ Hex Nut x Plain w/ Hex Nut 90° W2E 2E B2E 2E 2E SS2E 2E
Plain w/ Hex Nut x Thread Bevel 45° W2P 2P B2P 2P 2P SS2P 2P
Thread Bevel x Weld Elbow 90° W2T 2T B2T 2T 2T SS2T 2T
45° Weld x Thread Bevel Seat W2KT 2KT B2KT 2KT 2KT SS2KT 2KT
90° Weld x Plain Bevel w/ Hex Nut WL2F L2F B2F E2F L2F SSL2F L2F
45° Weld x Plain Bevel w/ Hex Nut W2KP 2KP B2KP 2KP 2KP SS2KP 2KP
Thread Bevel x Weld Conc Reducer W31T 31T B31T 31T 31T SS31T 31T
Thread Bevel x Weld Ecc Reducer W32T 32T B32T 32T 32T SS32T 32T
Plain Bevel x Weld Conc Reducer W31P L31P B31P E31PW L31P SS31P L31P
Plain Bevel x Weld Ecc Reducer W32P L32P B32P E32PW L32P SS32P L32P
Thread x Thread Bevel Conc Reducer W31TT 31TT 31TT 31TT 31TT SS31TT 31TT
Thread x Plain Bevel w/Hex Nut Conc Red. W31TP 31TP 31TP 31TP 31TP SS31TP 31TP
Thread True Wye W28B 28B B28B 28B 28B SS28B 28B
Thread Lateral Wye W28A 28A B28A 28A 28A SS28A 28A
Thread Ends Equal Cross W9 9 B9 9 9 SS9 9
Thread (3 Ends) x Plain Bevel Seat w/Nut W9A 9A B9A 9A 9A SS9A 9A
Thread x Plain x Thread Outlet Equal Tee W7B 7B B7B 7B 7B SS7B 7B
Thread x Thread x Plain Outlet Equal Tee W7A 7A B7A 7A 7A SS7A 7A
Thread Ends Equal Tee W7 7 B7 7 7 SS7 7
Bevel Seat Gasket PTFE 40BS-T 40BS-T 40BS-T 40BS-T 40BS-T 40BS-T
Bevel Seat Buna Gasket 40BS-B 40BS-B 40BS-B 40BS-B 40BS-B 40BS-B
1-888-798-2653www.WaylandIndustries.com
WAYLAND CROSS REFERENCE CHART
I-LINE FITTINGS
Product Description Wayland Alfa Laval Dixon VNE Topline Sanitary
Solutions
Sanitube
Wing Nut I-Line Clamp W13IS HDI-13UD 13ILH E13IS 13IS SS13ILC 13IS
Bolted I-Line Clamp W13I HDI-13I 13ILB E13IU 13IU SS13ILB 13IU
Male I-Line Short Weld Ferrule W14WI HDI-14WI 14WI E14WI 14WI SS14WI 14WI
Male I-Line Long Weld Ferrule W14WLI HDI-14WLI 14WLI E14WLI 14WLI SS14WLI 14WLI
Female I-Line Short Weld Ferrule W15WI HDI-15WI 15WI E15WI 15WI SS15WI 15WI
Female I-Line Long Weld Ferrule W15WLI HDI-15WLI 15WLI E15WLI 15WLI SS15WLI 15WLI
Male I-Line Solid End Cap W16AI-14I HDI-16AI-14I 16AI-14I E16AI-14I 16AI-14I SS16AI-14I 16AI-14I
Female I-Line Solid End Cap W16AI-15I HDI-16AI-15I 16AI-15I E16AI-15I 16AI-15I SS16AI-15I 16AI-15I
Male I-Line x Clamp Adapters W17-14I-14MP HDI-17-14I-14MP 17-14I-14MP E17-14I-14MP 17-14I-14MP SS17-14I-14MP 17-14I-14MP
Female I-Line x Clamp Adapters W17-15I-14MP HDI-17-15I-14MP 17-15I-14MP E17-15I-14MP 17-15I-14MP SS17-15I-14MP 17-15I-14MP
90° Female I-Line Elbow W2CI HDI-2C B2CI E2CI 2CI SS2CI 2CI
90° Male I-Line Elbow W2EI HDI-2E B2EI E2EI 2EI SS2EI 2EI
45° Female I-Line Elbow W2KI HDI-2K B2KI E2KI 2KI SS2KI 2KI
45° Male I-Line Elbow W2HI HDI-2HI B2HI E2HI 2HI SS2HI 2HI
Female I-Line x Male I-Line 90° Elbow W2FI HDI-2F B2FI E2FI 2FI SS2FI 2FI
Female I-Line x Male I-Line 45° Elbow W2PI HDI-2P B2PI E2PI 2PI SS2PI 2PI
Male x Male I-Line Conc Reducer W3114I-14I HDI-3114I-14I B3114I-14I E3114I-14I 3114I-14I SS3114I-14I 3114I-14I
Male x Female I-Line Conc Reducer W3114I-15I HDI-3114I-15I B3114I-15I E3114I-15I 3114I-15I SS3114I-15I 3114I-15I
Female x Male I-Line Conc Reducer W3115I-14I HDI-3115I-14I B3115I-14I E3115I-14I 3115I-14I SS3115I-14I 3115I-14I
Female I-Line Conc Reducer W3115I-15I HDI-3115I-15I B3115I-15I E3115I-15I 3115I-15I SS3115I-15I 3115I-15I
Male x Male I Line Ecc Reducer W3214I-14I HDI-3214I-15I B3214I-14I E3214I-14I 3214I-14I SS3214I-14I 3214I-14I
Male x Female I-Line Ecc Reducer W3214I-15I HDI-3214I-15I B3214I-15I E3214I-15I 3214I-15I SS3214I-15I 3214I-15I
Female x Male I-Line Ecc Reducer W3215I-14I HDI-3214I-15I B3215I-14I E3215I-14I 3215I-14I SS3215I-14I 3215I-14I
Female I-Line Ecc Reducer W3215I-15I HDI-3214I-15I B3215I-15I E3215I-15I 3215I-15I SS3215I-15I 3215I-15I
Male I-Line True Wye W28BI HDI-28BI B28BI E28BI 28BI SS28BI 28BI
Male I-Line Lateral Wye W28AI HDI-28AI B28AI E28AI 28AI SS28AI 28AI
Male I-Line Tee W7HI HDI-7HI C7HI E7HI 7HI SS7HI 7HI
Female I-Line Tee W7I HDI-7 B7I E7I 7I SS7I 7I
Male Run x Female Outlet Tee W7EI HDI-7E B7EI E7EI 7EI SS7EI 7EI
Female Run x Male Outlet Tee W7AI HDI-7A 7AI E7AI 7AI SS7AI 7AI
Female x Male Run x Female Branch Tee W7BI HDI-7B B7BI E7BI 7BI SS7BI 7BI
Female I-Line Cross W9HI HDI-9HI B9HI E9HI 9HI SS9HI 9HI
Male I-Line Cross W9I HDI-9 B9I E9I 9I SS9I 9I
I-Line Gasket EPDM 40IE 40IE 40IE E40IE 40IE 40IE 40IE
I-Line Gasket PTFE 40IT 40IT 40IT E40IT 40IT 40IT 40IT
I-Line Gasket Buna 40IH 40IH 40IH E40IH 40IH 40IH 40IH
I-Line Gasket Viton 40IV 40IV 40IV E40IV 40IV 40IV 40IV
I-Line Gasket Silicone 40IX 40IX 40IX E40IS 40IX 40IX 40IX
MISCELLANEOUS
Product Description Wayland Alfa Laval Dixon VNE Topline Sanitary
Solutions
Sanitube
Male NPT x Weld End Adapter W19WB 19WB B19WB 19WB 19WB SS19WB 19WB
Female NPT x Weld End Adapter W22WB 22WB B22WB 22WB 22WB SS22WB 22WB
Dome Cap W16W 16W B16W V16W 16W SS16W 16W
Tube Flange W38SL 38SL B38SL E38SL 38SL SS38SL 38SL
Type A Stub End W14VB 14VB 14VB V14WA 14VB SS14VBA 14VB
Weld Neck Flange W38W 38W B38W V38W 38W SS38W
Hex Hanger w/ Nitrile Grommets RGHT B24RG E24 C24T SSTHG T24RG
Hex Hanger w/ Abs Sleeve PVCT B24PS E24PVC B24W SSTHP T24